
Wire Glove 
Box Holders 
Economical organizer keeps 
gloves clean and ready to use

Ordering Information
Item Information UOMItem #

Horizontal 
Wire Glove 
Box Holder

Dual Wire 
Glove Box 

Holder

• Open design allows view of what
is being dispensed.

• Multiple glove box holders allow for OSHA
compliance by dispensing sizes and glove types
(latex or nitrile) for all staff needs.

• Steel Construction with baked-on white finish.
• Includes wall mounting hardware.
• Economical for use at industrial sites, nurses
offices, patient rooms, doctor’s offices,
laboratories, EMS areas, etc.

• Boxes can be changed individually on horizontal
and dual holders.

Vertical Double

Vertical Triple

Vertical Quad

1 Each

1 Each

1 Each

0078329

0078330

0078333

Horizontal Double 1 Each0078328

Horizontal Triple

Horizontal Quad

1 Each

1 Each

0078331

0078332

Dual Wire Glove 
Box Holder 1 Each0078322

Vertical Wire 
Glove Box 

Holder




