

Wire Glove Box Holders

Economical organizer keeps gloves clean and ready to use



Vertical Wire Glove Box Holder

Horizontal Wire Glove Box Holder

Ordering Information

Item Information	Item #	UOM
Vertical Double	0078329	1 Each
Vertical Triple	0078330	1 Each
Vertical Quad	0078333	1 Each
Horizontal Double	0078328	1 Each
Horizontal Triple	0078331	1 Each
Horizontal Quad	0078332	1 Each
Dual Wire Glove Box Holder	0078322	1 Each

- Dual Wire Glove Box Holder
- Open design allows view of what is being dispensed.
- Multiple glove box holders allow for OSHA compliance by dispensing sizes and glove types (latex or nitrile) for all staff needs.
- Steel Construction with baked-on white finish.
- Includes wall mounting hardware.
- Economical for use at industrial sites, nurses offices, patient rooms, doctor's offices, laboratories, EMS areas, etc.
- Boxes can be changed individually on horizontal and dual holders.